10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Shelter Manager

Executive Assistant

Field Services Manager

Care Specialist-Lead

Animal Control Officer

Care Specialist

Care Specialist

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Care Specialist

Care Specialist

Care Specialist

Care Specialist

Registered Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Assistant

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Special District

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Department

Administration

Shelter

Administration

Field Services

Shelter

Field Services

Shelter

Shelter

Field Services

Field Services

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Field Services

Field Services

Total Wages
$181,429

$97,869

$90,123

$89,599

$77,935

$75,288

$74,062

$73,049

$72,070

$70,822

$69,966

$65,446

$65,284

$64,548

$64,333

$61,465

$30,143

$15,433



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Field Services Manager

Chairman

Director

Director

Vice-Chairman

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Silicon Valley Animal Control
Authority

Field Services

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$6,586

$0

$0

$0

$0



