	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Administration	\$181,429
2.	Shelter Manager		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$97,869
3.	Executive Assistant		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Administration	\$90,123
4.	Field Services Manager		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Field Services	\$89,599
5.	Care Specialist-Lead		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$77,935
6.	Animal Control Officer		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Field Services	\$75,288
7.	Care Specialist		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$74,062
8.	Care Specialist		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$73,049
9.	Animal Control Officer		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Field Services	\$72,070
10.	Animal Control Officer		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Field Services	\$70,822
11.	Care Specialist		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$69,966
12.	Care Specialist		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$65,446
13.	Care Specialist		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$65,284
14.	Care Specialist		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$64,548
15.	Registered Veterinary Technician		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$64,333
16.	Veterinary Assistant		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Shelter	\$61,465
17.	Animal Control Officer		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Field Services	\$30,143
18.	Animal Control Officer		Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Field Services	\$15,433

19.	Field Services Manager	Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Field Services	\$6,586
20.	Chairman	Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Board Member	\$0
21.	Director	Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Board Member	\$0
22.	Director	Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Board Member	\$0
23.	Vice-Chairman	Silicon Valley Animal Control Authority	Board Member	\$0